5554
PRODUCT CATALOG
2|
  A
N
G
LE
  E

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A170H-F-360000/36000-K-P-S-AR01/C12
2)  A170H-F-360000-K-H-C-AR01/C12
A170H - X - XXXXXX/XXXXX - XX - X - X - XX/X
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin round
connector
C9
9-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin round
connector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin round
connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
PHOTOELECTRIC ANGLE
ENCODER
A170H
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
Ø
75
 M
A
X A
3±0.1
Ø
50
g7
Ø
14
0H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
M
50
x1
Ø
16
0
B
M5/ 4x90°
Ø0.2 B
0.1 A
Ø
75
 M
A
X A
3±0.1
63 MIN
Ø
50